CB EXCLUSIVE

SPRING
SPORTS
PROGRAM

2022-2023




Integrity, Honor

and Excellence
Christian Brothers Athletic Department

Kiana Lacaden, ATC; Nica Jordan, ATC; Dale Milton, Co-Athletic Director; Melissa Flowers, Co-Athletic Director;
Matt Caselli *10, Athletic Coordinator, Shandyn Foster 00, Administrative Assistant

60 EALCONS




Dear Parents, Students, Alumni and Fans:

Education at Christian Brothers High School extends beyond the classroom into the
athletic arena as our student-athletes garner important life lessons in teamwork,
perseverance, competition, and school spirit. In our ninth year as a member of the Capital
Athletic League, CB brought home three league titles in women’s golf, women’s soccer,
and women'’s volleyball. We are proud to acknowledge the phenomenal accomplishments
of all the teams during the 2021-22 school year. We had five teams compete in the CIF
Sac-Joaquin Section Championships contests and the Cross Country and Track team also
had members compete at the CIF State level. We look forward to more spirited
competition as the Falcons face off against Capital Christian, Del Campo, El Camino, Rio
Americano, Sacramento High School, and Vista del Lago in 2022-23.

This year, more than 700 young men and women will participate in one or more of the
school’s 27 sports. They will take to the field, court, track, and pool - having earned the
privilege to compete through hard work in the weight room, practice field, and in the
classroom. They are young men and women committed to values of integrity, honor, and
excellence.

Together as a Lasallian Catholic community, we celebrate the achievements of our
student-athletes and ask that you join us in showing enthusiastic and positive support for
these young women and men and all our league and non-league opponents. Thank you
for your support of Christian Brothers High School’s studeni-athletes. Go Falcons!

Live Jesus in our hearts!

God Bless,
Copl -ty G W
Dr. Crystal LeRoy Dale Milton Melissa Flowers
President Athletic Director  Athletic Director

A COLLEGE PREPARATORY SCHOOL IN THE LASALLIAN TRADITION

4315 Martin Luther King, |r. Blvd. « Sacramento, CA 93820-2727 « (916) 733-3600 « www.cbhs-sacramento.org



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

COAGHES

Head Coach
Josh Hammer "12

Assistant Coaches
Dave Graham
0.J. Solander

TEAM

Number

_MEN'S FROSH BASEBALL

B

Name

Kainoa Bautista
Michael Chargin
Caleb Finch
Benjamin Gull
Rhys Hembd
Joseph Kauss
Keller Kruse
Alexander Mansour
Rowan Nichols
Johnathan Otto
Dennis Pritchard
Jace Ramirez
Amedeo Tira
Dillon Wegner
Madden Williams

Year
126
'26
'26
'26
26
26
26
26
26
'26
26
26
'26
'26
'26



2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S FROSH BASEBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Scrimmage 02-18-23 9:00AM Christian Brothers ~ McClatchy Christian Brothers High School
Scrimmage 02-18-23 11:30AM  Christian Brothers ~ Folsom Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-01-23 3:30PM McClatchy Christian Brothers McClatchy High School

Game 03-04-23 11:00AM  Christian Brothers Bear Creek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-07-23 3:30PM Folsom Christian Brothers Folsom High School

Game 03-11-23 11:00AM  Christian Brothers Del Oro Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-13-23 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 03-15-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers  Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Gam e03-17-23  4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 03-20-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers ~ Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-22-23 4:15PM Ric Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 03-24-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers ~ Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-27-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Casa Roble Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-29-23 4:15PM Casa RobleC hristian Brothers (Casa Roble High Schoal

Game 03-31-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers ~ Casa Roble Christian Brothers High Schoal
Tournament 04-03-23 12:30PM  Roseville Christian Brothers Del Campo High School
Tournament 04-03-23 3:00PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School
Tournament 04-04-231 0:00AM Ponderosa Christian Brothers Del Campo High School
Tournament 04-05-23 12:00PM  Roseville Christian Brothers Del Campo High Schoal

Game 04-10-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 04-12-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers  Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-14-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lage High Scheol
Game 04-18-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers ~ McClatchy Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-22-23 10:00AM  Jesuit Christian Brothers Jesuit High School

Game 04-24-23 4:15PM Casa Roble Christian Brothers Casa Roble High School
Game0 4-25-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Casa Roble Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-28-23 4:15PM Casa Roble Christian Brothers Casa Roble High School

Game 05-01-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers  Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 05-03-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 05-05-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers ~ Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL
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GOACHES TEAM

Head Coach Number Name Year

Jeff Regino '96 14 Jaxson Aurich 25
7 William Faust 25

Assistant Coaches 8 Michael Horan 25

Ernie Guerra 90 17 Dreightin Lee 25

Jason Regino "0 19 Joshua Lewis 25
16 Jordan Medina 25
6 Andrew O'Neill 25
2 Joseph Pelka 25
L) Zoe Pham 25
3 Lucas Rado 25
22 Jayden Ramirez 25
10 Joseph Ramirez 25
15 Henry Ramsey 25
11 Sean Romerc '25
12 Hudson Schempp )
23 Benjamin Smith 24
20 Finnian Tierney 25




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Scrimmage 02-18-23 9:00AM Folsom Christian Brothers Folsom High School
Scrimmage 02-18-23 11:30AM  Inderkum Christian Brothers Folsom High School

Game 03-01-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers McClatchy Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-04-23 11:00AM  Bear Creek Christian Brothers Bear Creek High School

Game 03-07-23 3:30PM Folsom Christian Brothers Folsom High School

Game 03-11-23 11:00AM  Vanden Christian Brothers Vanden High School

Game 03-13-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-15-23 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 03-17-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-23 4:15PM Rio Americano Christian Brother sRio Americano High School
Game 03-22-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-24-23 4:15PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Game 03-27-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 03-29-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-31-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brother sVista del Lago High Schoeol
Tournamen t04-03-23 12:45PM  Del Oro Christian Brothers Del Oro High School
Tournament 04-03-23 3:15PM Antelope Christian Brothers Del Oro High School
Tournament 04-04-23 9:00AM Roseville Christian Brothers Roseville High School
Tournament 04-04-23 3:15PM Oakmont Christian Brothers Oakmont High School

Game 04-10-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-12-23 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-14-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-15-23 11:00AM  Christian Brothers Jesuit Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-19-23 4:15PM Laguna Creek Christian Brothers Laguna Creek High School
Game 04-24-23 4:15PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 04-26-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-28-23 4:15PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 05-01-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 05-03-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brathers High School
Game 05-05-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School

.




CHRISTTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S VARSITY BASEBALL

Number Name Year Number Name Year
Head Coach , _ )
Shane Spence 1 Trent Anderson 24 15 Cooper Jennings 23
24 Nicolas Baass 24 13 Will Kobane 23
Asslgtant Coach 3 Philip Barretto 23 14 Kellen Martinez 23
Dan Breen
Davin Gardner 4 Dylan Drake '23 15 Ricky Maya ‘24
Jamy Habeger 5 Lucas Drake '23 16 Dylan Messier '23
Cooper Laffan '19 i , e . -
Gordy Lahann 6 Talan Field 24 17 Christian Palamidessi '24
7 Drew Fox ‘24 18 Jacob Regacho 24
Manager 21 Nicholas Goldberg ~ '23 19 Jack Soares 23
Amili Aceves '25 )
Victoria Becker ‘23 8 Liam Golden 24 20  Nate Teeple 23
Thomas Berger '23 9 Luis Guzman 25 21 Wynton Thomas 24
10 Isaac Holland '24 22 Tomas Torres 24
11 Landon Howard 23




{a

Season Schedule

Type
Scrimmage
Serimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

SENIORS

Nicholas Goldberg

Date

02-18-23
02-18-23
03-01-23
03-04-23
03-07-23
03-11-23
03-13-23
03-15-23
03-17-23
03-20-23
03-22-23
03-24-23
03-27-23
03-29-23
03-31-23
04-01-23
04-01-23
04-03-23
04-04-23
04-10-23
04-12-23
04-14-23
04-15-23
04-19-23
04-24-23
04-26-23
04-28-23
05-01-23
05-03-23
05-05-23

Philip Barretto
Dylan Drake
Lucas Drake

Luis Guzman
Landon Howard
Cooper Jennings
Will Kobane
Kellen Martinez
Dylan Messier
Jack Soares
Nate Teeple

Time
9:00AM
11:30AM
3:30PM
11:00AM
3:30PM
11:00AM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
TBD
T8D
8D
18D
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
1:00PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM

2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY BASEBALL

Home/Host
Folsom

Inderkum
Christian Brothers
Bear Creek
Folsom

Vanden

Christian Brothers
Del Campo
Christian Brothers
Rio Americano
Christian Brothers
Rio Americano
Christian Brother
Sacramento
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Capital Christian
Christian Brothers
Christlan Brothers
Laguna Creek

El Camino
Christian Brothers
El Camino

Vista del Lago
Christian Brothers
Vista del Lago

Opponent
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
McClatchy
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Del Campo
Christian Brothers
Del Campo
Christian Brothers
Rio Americano
Christian Brothers
Sacramento
Christian Brothers
Sacramento

18D

TBD

TBD

18D

Capital Christian
Christian Brothers
Capital Christian
Jesuit

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
El Camino
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Vista del Lago
Christian Brothers

Location

Inderkum High Schoal
Inderkum High School
Christian Brothers High School
Bear Creek High School
Folsom High School

Vanden High School

Christian Brothers High School
Del Campo High School
Christian Brothers High School
Rio Americano High School
Christian Brothers High School
Rio Americano High School
Christian Brothers High Schoal
Sacramento High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Capital Christian High School
Christian Brothers High Schoal
Christian Brothers High School
Laguna Creek High School

El Camino High Schoo!
Christian Brothers High School
El Camino High Schaol

Vista del Lago High School
Christian Brothers High School
Vista del Lago High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

COACHES

Head Coach
Dede Crayne

_VARSITY DIVING _

TEAM

Name

Aidan Abansado
Anna Boyers
Brenna Kaufman
Katie Littlejohn
Ellie Liu

Sarah Nanigian
Claire Nichols
Mercedes Ramirez
Magnolia Roth
Kate Ruecker
George Schweikert
Giselle Vazquez

Year
'24
24
26
26
25
28
26
26
26
23
'26
25



Season Schedule

Type
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Invite
CAL
Sections
Sections

{a

Date

03-09-23
03-16-23
03-22-23
03-22-23
03-29-23
04-12-23
04-14-23
04-19-23

04-28-23

04-29-23

SENIORS

Kate Ruecker

Time
4;00PM
TBD
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
TBD
TBD
9:00AM
9:00AM

2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

VARSITY DIVING

Home/Host
Rio Americano

St. Mary's
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
League Schools
TBA

TBA

Opponent
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Jesuit

St. Francis
McClatchy

Vista del Lago
Jesuit/St. Francis
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Location

Rio Americano High Scheol
St. Mary’s High School
Capital Dive Club

Capital Dive Club

Capital Dive Club

Capital Dive Club

Capital Dive Club

Rio Americano High Schoel
St. Mary's High School

St. Mary’s High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY GOLF

COACHES TEAM

H.ead CQach, Maitie —

Riley Wong "16 — o

Assistant Coach Lucas Carrillo ‘24

Sean Wong Cameron Folena 26
Andrew McClendon 24
Joey McCloskey 04
Charles Perry ‘26
Lucas Pestana 26
John Ramirez 06
Troy Sanchez ‘95
Elliot Schnetz 24
Carlo Zago 25
Xavier Zona '25



2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY GOLF

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Match 03-08-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Vista del Lago William Land Golf Course
Match 03-13-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Davis Willlam Land Golf Course
Match 03-20-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Rio Americano William Land Golf Course
Match 03-28-23 3:30PM Jesuit Christian Brothers Haggin Oaks Arcade Creel
Match 04-18-23 3:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Haggin Oaks Arcade Creek
Match 04-19-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers ~ Jesuit William Land Golf Course
Match 04-24-23 3:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Empire Ranch Golf Club
Match 04-26-23 3:30PM Davis Christian Brothers Davis Muni Golf Course
Tournament 05-01-23 8:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers TBA




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S VARSITY GOLF

COACHES TEAM

H.ead c.oacl.'n Name Year

Jim Ghilard) Joaguin Almeida 25

Assistant Coaches Jacob Gouker 24

Tai Mamea *186 Georgio Mackis 23

Jon Scriven Adrian Marquez 25
Presley Monahan 23
Drew Perry 23
Josh Ryan '28
Jack Taylor 24




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY GOLF

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Match 03-02-23 2:00PM Bear Creek Christian Brothers The Reserve (Stockton, CA)
Tournament 03-06-23 10:00AM Chico Christian Brothers Butte Creek Country Club
Tournament 03-06-23 10:00AM St. Mary’s Christian Brothers Stockton Country Club
Match 03-09-23 3:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Ancil Hoffman Golf Course
Tournament 03-13-23 10:30AM Rocklin Christian Brothers Whitney Oaks Golf Club
Match 03-14-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Del Campo William Land Golf Course
Match 03-16-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago William Land Golf Course
Match 03-21-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian William Land Golf Course
Match 03-23-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers El Camino William Land Golf Course
CAL #1 03-27-23 11:30AM League Schools Christian Brothers Bing Maloney Golf Course
Match 03-30-23 3:30PM El Camino Christian Brothers Ancil Hoffman Golf Course
Match 04-11-23 3:30PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Mather Golf Course

Match 04-13-23 3:30PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Cordova Golf Course
Tournament 04-17-23 8:30AM River Valley Christian Brothers Peach Tree Country Club
Match 04-18-23 3:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Empire Ranch Golf Course
Match 04-20-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano William Land Golf Course
CAL #2 04-24-23 11:30AM League Schools Christian Brothers Teal Bend Golf Club

CAL Invite 04-29-23 8:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers Plumas Pines Golf Course

T

SENIOR

Georgio Mackis
Presley Monahan
Drew Perry
Josh Ryan

S




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

WOMEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY LAGROSSE

Number Name Year
:;:s ‘B;eos::r'r‘wann 14 Giuliana Calderon '26
15 Allyssa Marie Coloma '24
Assistant Coach 3 Ellis Gamble '26
Annamarie Carmazzi '15 21 Ern Hammond '26
Steve McLaughlin 23 Libby Harrison 24
Tasha McLaughlin 18 Heidi Koenig 26
17 Penelope Mackis 26
11 Macy McDaniel 25
12 Alessandra Montez '26
7 Karly Reese '26
1 Ruby Reynolds '26
25 Angelina Rivera 28
20 Francesca Salvini 26
24 Lily Thelen 26
19 Averie Wahl 26
22 Abby Wigglesworth 26

13 Amelia Wynn 26



Season Schedule

Type
Scrimmage
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Date

02-22-23
02-27-23
03-01-23
03-06-23
03-13-23
03-14-23
03-20-23
03-23-23
03-27-23
03-31-23
04-20-23

Time

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

Home/Host
Christian Brothers
Bella Vista
Christian Brothers
Del Gro

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Woodcreek

Opponent

Rio Americano
Christian Brothers
Whitney

Christian Brothers
St. Francis

Rio Americano
Whitney
Woodcreek

Del Oro

Bella Vista
Christian Brothers

Location

Christian Brothers High School
Bella Vista High School
Christian Brothers High School
Del Gro High School

Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Woodcreek High Scheol



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023
WOMEN'S VARSITY LAGROSSE

S

COACHES TEAM
Head Coach Number Name Year
Steve McLaughlin 14 Lucenna Castagnola i2h
1 Savvy Castillo '23
Assistant Coaches 6 Ellie Cook 04
Annamarie Carm_azzi 15 11 Tara Cooper 04
Tasha:Melaughlis 19 Libby Dickenson 04
9 Cassie Dugan 25
2 Amaya Jackson 25
12 Kathleen Kuzmich 23
21 Margaret Kuzmich '25
10 Quinn McLaughlin 26
7 Gabriella Palamidessi 25
8 Elise Perkins 25
23 McKensie Sanchez 24
4 Madeleine Steenhausen 25
18 Ellia Suleiman 25
5 Shannon Wong 23
20 Audrey Yetter 25
3 Jessica Young 23




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN’S VARSITY LACROSSE

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Scrimmage 02-18-23 8:00AM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High School

Game 02-27-23 7:00PM Bella Vista Christian Brothers Bella Vista High School

Game 03-01-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Whitney Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-06-23 7:00PM Del Oro Christian Brothers Del Oro High School

Game 03-08-23 7:00PM Lincoln Christian Brathers Lincoln High School

Game 03-09-23 7:00PM Oakmont Christian Brothers Oakmont High School

Game 03-13-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers St. Francis Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-23 7:30PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-16-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Roseville Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Whitne Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-23-23 7.00PM Christian Brothers Woodcreek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-27-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Del Oro Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-31-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Bella Vista Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-18-23 7:00PM Roseville Christian Brothers Roseville High Schoal

Game 04-20-23 7:00PM Woodcreek Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School

Game 04-27-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Lincoln Christian Brothers High School
Game0 4-28-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Oakmont Christian Brothers High School

//,/

SENIORS

Savvy Castillo
Kathleen Kuzmich
Shannon Wong
Jessica Young




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY LACROSSE

Head Coach Number Name Year
Jim Hsu 24 William David Azurin ‘24
4 Zachary Castillo ‘25
Assistant Coach 6 Jace DeBoo '25
Zach Hammond 23 Ryan Delucchi 25
29 Sameh Fananapazir '25
7 Sebastian Gentll '25
12 Conrad Kreling '26
22 Kristijan Lezaic 25
15 Isaac Lindberg '25
11 Richard Lucero-Mattis Jr. '25
5 Raphael Olario '25
2 Dylan Parvin '26
10 Camden Powell '26
17 Tyler Radlick 25
13 Armando Ramirez '25
21 Vincent Serrano 25
1 Ethan Shabaaz '26
30 James Torinus 25
5 Steve Williams '25




Type
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Date
02-21-23
02-24-23
02-27-23
03-02-2
03-07-23
03-09-23
03-14-23
03-17-23
03-22-23
04-21-23
04-24-23

Time
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
35:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM

2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

Home/Host
Rio Americano
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Rocklin

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Davis

Christian Brothers
Roseville

Bella Vista
Woodcreek

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY

Season Schedule

Opponent
Christian Brothers
Folsom

Bella Vista
Christian Brothers
Whitney

Oak Ridge
Christian Brothers
Woodcreek
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

LAGROSSE

Location

Rio Americano High School
Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Rocklin High Schaol

Christian Brothers High School
Christian Brothers High School
Davis High School

Christian Brothers High School
Roseville High School

Bella Vista High School
Woodcreek High Schoo




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S VARSITY LACROSSE

Head Coach Number Name Year
Dave Webster 19 Ben Adams-Munoz '23
9 Michael Campbell 23
Assistant Coaches 3 Jacob Carlson '25
Sean Finney 17 Sebastian Fernandez Y Garcia ‘24
Tuese Rodriguez '22 20 Liam Gough 23
22 Sean Hagyard 24
8 Matthew Harris 25
15 Stephan Hewitt 25
2 John Koch 25
18 Connor Koepke 24
6 Ryan McLaughlin 25
23 Elijah Shabaaz 24
11 John Siddens 24
10 Jack Simon ‘25
12 Bradey Tyler 24
13 Nicholas Webster 24
1 John Witry 26




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY LACROSSE

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-21-23 3:30PM Rig Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americana High School
Game 02-24-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Folsom Christian Brothers High School
Game 02-27-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Bella Vista Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-02-23 7:00PM Rocklin Christian Brothers Rocklin High School

Game 03-07-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Whitney Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-23 7:00PM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High School

Game 03-15-23 7:00PM Lincoln Christian Brothers Lincoln High School

Gam e03-17-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Woodcreek Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-23 7:00PM Oakmont Christian Brothers Qakmont High School

Game 03-22-23 7:00PM Roseville Christian Brothers Roseville High School

Game 03-24-23 7:00PM Christian Brothers Lincoln Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-29-23 7:00PM Lincoln (Stockton) Christian Brothers Lincoln (Stockton) High School
Game 04-19-23 4:30PM Christian Brothers Grant Christian Brothers High Schaool
Game 04-21-23 7:00PM Bella Vista Christian Brother Bella Vista High School

Game 04-24-23 7:00PM Woodcreek Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School

Game 04-26-23 7:00PM West Park Christian Brothers West Park High School

Gam £04-28-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers Nevada Union Christian Brothers High School

SENIORS

Ben Adams-Munoz
Michael Campbell
Liam Gough




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

WOMEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY SOFTBALL

COACHES TEAM

Head Coach Number Name Year

Jocelyn Jasso 5 Clarissa Campos 25
6 Nari Crabtree 25

Assistant Coach 2 Keira Dell 05

Jose Jasso 8 Alyssa Elorduy 25
18 Emma Fifita 26
10 Marisela Gaeta 26
1 Analize Luna 24
4 Hazel Macko 26
11 Claire Munoz 24
17 Aleshanee Cseguera 24
16 Kaylin Perry 24
7 Jocelyn Piland 24
3 Anecia Trujillo 26




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY SOFTBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 03-07-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Pionee Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-08-23 4:00PM Cosumnes Oaks Christian Brothers Cosumnes Qaks High School
Game 03-10-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Sheldon Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers St. Francis Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-16-23 4:15PM Christian Brother sDel Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-23 4:00PM Chrigtian Brothers Franklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-27-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers Elk Grove Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-29-23 4:00PM Rio Linda Christian Brothers Rio Linda High School

Game 04-05-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers Rosemont Christian Brothers High School
Tournament 04-07-23 TBD TBA Christian Brothers Rio Linda High School
Tournamen t04-07-23 TBD TBA Christian Brothers Rio Linda High Schoal
Tournament 04-08-23 TBD TBA Christian Brothers Rio Linda High School
Tournament 04-08-23 TBD TBA Christian Brothers Rio Linda High School

Game 04-11-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Caming Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-13-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-18-23 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-26-23 4:00PM Rosemont Christian Brothers Rosemont High School

Game 05-04-23 4:15PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 05-09-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

WOMEN'S VARSITY SOFTBALL

COACHES TEAM
Head Coach Number Name Year
Kira McKechnie '15 00 Josephine Eschleman 25
16 Maya Filger 24
Assistant Coaches 5 Jaden Fonts 05
Jayme Hernandez 12 Naiomi Garcia 24
Bailey Lerch - 4 Jolie Gomez 23
Kenny McKechnie '88 ,
15 Hannah Jernigan 24
Manager 27 Tiana Johnson 23
Sofia O'Connell 24 8 Kerrigan Lynch 24
26 Olicia Martinez 28
7 Sadie Robinson 24
3 Morgan Strawn 23
6 Hannah Tandy 24
11 Maya Torres '26
10 Lillie Warren 26
1 Ruby Warren '24




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

WOMEN’S VARSITY SOFTBALL

Season Schedule

SENIORS

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Scrimmage 02-18-23 11:00AM Rio Linda Christian Brothers Rio Linda High School
Tournament 03-03-23 1:15PM River City Christian Brothers River City High School
Tournament 03-03-23 3:30PM Bella Vista Christian Brothers River City High School
Tournament 03-04-23 9:30AM Pioneer Christian Brothers River City High Schoaol
Tournament 03-04-23 11:45AM Lincaln Christian Brothers River City High School

Game 03-07-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Pioneer Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-08-23 4:00PM Cosumnes Oaks Christian Brothers Cosumnes Oaks High School
Game 03-10-23 3:30PM Christian Brothers Sheldon Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers St. Francis Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-16-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-20-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers Franklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-21-23 4:15PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School
Game 03-23-23 4:15PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Capital Christian High School
Game 03-27-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers Elk Grove Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-28-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-11-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-13-23 4:15PM Chrisitan Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-18-23 4:15PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School

Game 04-20-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Sacramento Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-25-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-27-23 4:15PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americana High School
Game 05-04-23 4:15PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 05-09-23 4:15PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Game 05-11-23 4:15PM Christian Brothers West Campus Christian Brothers High School

Jolie Gomez
Tiana Johnson
Olicia Martinez
Morgan Strawn




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023
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SENIORS

Riley Blacklock
Maddy Brennan
Nolan Gomes
Abby Hurst
Carolyn Kauss
Mara Plazibat
Natalie Rominger
Lana Storm
Logan Tiska
Andrew Tolamatl Montandon
Jack Vicari
Jenna Yates
Alana Yuzon

T




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

VARSITY SWIMMING

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Meet 02-28-23 4:00PM Christian Brothers TBA Sacramento City College
Meet 03-09-23 4:30PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School
Tournament 03-10-23 9:30AM TBA Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School
Tournament 03-11-23 7:30AM TBA Christian Brothers Woodcreek High School
Meet 03-16-23 4:30PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School
Meet 03-23-23 4:30PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School
Meet 03-30-23 4:30PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High School
CAL 04-21-23 12:00PM League Schools Christian Brothers Rio Americano High Scheol
CAL 04-22-23 8:00AM League Schools Christian Brothers Rio Americano High School

Name Year Name Year
Head Coach : . f i )
Hannah Best Diana Angelicus 26 Aiden Nguyen 26
Justin Banh 24 Natalia Parfenova '25
Assistant Coachas Riley Blacklock 28 Madeleing Perrault :25
Max Crimmins '15 Maddy Brennan 23 Mara Plazibat 23
Todd Fliltan Flannery Carpenter 26 Q\exar;di'tr Potter gg
eal ' Kadyn Carrozzo 25 nna Potter ;
Ashley Madrigal-Geary *16 Lola Duchesne 25 Emerson Reel 24
Isabella English Gandara '25 Natalie Rominger 23
Jillian Ernce ‘25 Esmeralda Sandoval 25
Olivia Esperas 26 Jacob Sarille 26
Nathan Fisher 26 Dakota Schiltz '26
lliana Foth 26 Kalea Scullary 26
Linnea Fulton 24 Alyson Smith 26
Nolan Gomes 23 Jack Steen 25
Abigail Gonong 25 Grace Stember 24
Levente Gurmai 24 Lana Storm 23
Marne Herda 25 Alexandra Taylor 26
Mateo Hernandez 26 Shae Tennyson 25
Benjamin Hrabe 26 Taylor Thrower 24
Abby Hurst 23 Logan Tiska '23
Gian Jones 25 Andrew Tolamatl Montandon '23
Maya Kapur 26 Magdalena Tolamatl Montandon '26
Brenna Kaufman 26 Michele Tran 26
Carolyn Kauss 23 Jack Vicari g
Claire Kerian '25 Kai VonSchoech 24
Tate Leveroni-Sorensen 26 Evan Weishaar '26
Taylor Lo-Hintz 26 Kiara Yalan 24
Audra Lucas 25 Jenna Yates '23
Lana Lukins 26 Alana Yuzon 23
Tessa Milton 24 Andrew Yuzon '26
Faith Monjaras '25




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S VARSITY TENNIS

COACHES

Head Coach
Tom Johnson

Assistant Coach
Carmela Maldonado

TEAM

Name

Roman Bailey
Jeremiah Ballesteros
Timothy Cole

Nolan Fernandez
Julian Isler

Neel Manchanda
Sean McKinley
Cooper Miller
William Miyasaki
Eason Mouton
Matteo Musicco
Colsen Nguyen
Jacob Steenhausen
Pierce Stinson

Sam Strachan
Dylan Tamblyn
Lucas Walter

Year
24
23
'23
28
23
25
26
'26
'23
26
24
'26
28
26
23
'23
23



Season Schedule

Type Date

Scrimmage 02-22-23
Match 02-28-23
Match 03-02-23
Match 03-03-23
Match 03-14-23
Match 03-16-23
Match 03-24-23
Match 03-28-23
Match 03-30-23
Match 04-11-23
Match 04-18-23
Match 04-20-23
Tournament 04-24-23
Tournament 04-26-23

/

SENIORS

Jeremiah Ballesteros
Timothy Cole

Nolan Fernandez
Julian Isler

William Miyasaki
Jacob Steenhausen
Sam Strachan

Dylan Tamblyn
Lucas Walter

Time

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
8:00AM
8:00AM

Home/Host
Christian Brathers
Christian Brathers
Christian Brothers
River City

Rio Americano
Del Campo

Vista del Lago
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
El Camino
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Opponent
Florin

Kennedy

Pioneer

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
El Camino

Rio Americano
Del Campo

Vista del Lago
Christian Brothers
TBA

TBA

2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY TENNIS

Location

Laguna Creek Sports Club
Laguna Creek Sports Club
Laguna Creek Sports Club
River City High School

Rio Americano High School
Del Campo High School
Vista del Lago High School
Laguna Creek Sports Club
Laguna Creek Sports Club
Laguna Creek Sports Club
Laguna Creek Sports Club
El Camino High School
Laguna Creek Sports Club
Laguna Creek Sports Club




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD

COACHES

Head Coach
Larry Morla '08
John McNamee

Assistant Coaches
Erin Chelini 17
Patrice Clemons
Danny Delgado '79
Floyd Gipson
Darrin Greer
Dineen Greer

Larry Reel '91
Adrian Speed '08
Carlos Tapia
Mikaela Vaden

TEA

Name

Cruz Bailey

Mason Barnes
Grace Bettencourt
Reece Bettencourt
Syniah Beverley
Derrick Beverly
Kaedyn Brown
Nick Buckman

Ella Bugatto

Nikos Burciaga
John Buxie

Gabe Cabanag
Lucas Calderon
Josiah Campbell
Claire Carollo
Nathan Carrasco
Brady Carson
Analicia Castellano
Ezekiel Castex
Yonathan Cervantes
Katelyn Cook
Diego Cortes-Torres
Finn Day

Gio Destefano
Malyah Diallo

Year

23

Name

George Dozzie |l
Mason Edgett
Leyu Emiru
Soliyana Emiru
Gabriel Enriquez
Luis Esquivel
Matthew Estolero
Michael Faulkner
Ryan Ferreira
Delaney Fisher
Sara Garcia
Julian Gonzalez
Yessenia Gonzalez
Sabrina Gouker
Jacob Govenar
Weston Green
Steven Greene
Dana Greer
Devin Greer
Camilo Guerrero
Keilee Hall
Aleyah Harmon
Senyah Haynes
Elise Henderson
Noah Holloway

Year

26



Season Schedule

Type
Scrimmage
Invitational
Invitational
Meet
Invitational
Invitational
Invitational
CAL Meet 1
Invitational
CAL Finals
D3 Trials
D3 Finals
SJS Trials
SJS Finals
CIF Trials
CIF Finals

Name

Jonah Hrabe

Jada Hunter

Lily Jensen

Ella Johl

Vivian Johnson
Isaiah Jones

Isaiah Jordan

Sofia Jordana

Daniel Kamara

Anna Katsandres
Katherine Koch
Jackson Levasseur
Katie Littlejohn
William Littlejohn
Arabella Roby Lobo
Ashley Ciaresa Lobo
Delaney Lowder
Mackenna Lynch
Abby Madrigal-Geary
Ava Maita
Alexander Manuselis
Natalie Martin
Eduardo Martinez
Leonardo Martinez
Nasser McGee

Date

02-22-23
03-04-23
03-11-23
03-14-23
03-18-23
03-18-23
04-01-23
04-11-23
04-22-23
05-04-23
05-09-23
05-11-23
05-19-23
05-20-23
05-26-23
05-27-23

Time
4:00PM
8:30AM
9:00AM
2:00PM
8:00AM
10:00AM
9:00AM
3:30PM
11:00AM
3:30PM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM

2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD

Home/Host
Christian Brothers
Cordova

Kennedy
Christian Brothers
Dublin

Jesuit

TBD

League Schools
TBD

League Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
Nor-Cal Schools
CA Schools

CA Schaals

Name

Olivia Messer
Ariana Milner
Emmanuel Montoya
James Morton
Zoey Mosley

Allie Moya

Katony Muderhwa
Nehemiah Mullinax
Finn Murray
Genevieve Muskopf
Samuel Nealon
Eyvonne Nguyen
Marina Noey

Joy Omishakin
Sammie Outlaw-Baldon
Taylor Pagano

Ruth Palko

Mikiko Plamieri
Daniel Pierson
William Pletcher
Preston Rabey
Evelyn Rector

Finn Rigby

Diego Rivas-Hernandez
Annie Rodriguez

Opponent
TBA

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
TBA

Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers

Year
26

26
26
‘26
'23
'23
'23
g
‘24
‘24
'25
'25
26
24

'23
25
24

'24
26
‘26
23
‘23

Location

Christian Brothers High Schaool
Cordova High School

Kennedy High School
Christian Brothers High School
Dublin High School

Jesuit High Schoal

Stanford University

TBA

American River College

TBA

TBA

TBA

Davis High School

Davis High School

Buchanan High School
Buchanan High School

Name

Paige Rupert
Sofia Salazar
Reign Saldana
Georgia Sarlis
Shane Schriock
Michael Serrano
Darrius Siddons
Robert Spore
Sawyer Stevens
Sarah Stinson
Zac Symkowick

Carlos Talamantes
Liliana Talamantes

Jonoah Tarver

Deneyterio Valdez
Marc Thomas Valdez

Lucas Wagner
Sydnie Watkins
Noah Wheeler
Veronica White
Evan Whitehead

Brayden Williams

Marcos Williams
Tristan Wolf
Mia Wyatt

Year
'26

24
24
24
24
25
'25
'26
24

23
'24
25
'26
'256
'26
'24
23

23
24
26
24
'26



CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD
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SENIORS

Grace Bettencourt
Derrick Beverly
Nikos Burciaga
Claire Carollo
Analicia Castellano
Keilee Hall

Noah Halloway
Jada Hunter

Lily Jensen

Isaiah Jones
Abby Madrigal-Geary

Allie Moya

Katony Muderhwa
Nehemiah Mullinax
Ruth Palkc

Diege Rivas-Hernandez
Annig Rodriguez
Carlos Talamantes
Noah Wheeler

Evan Whitehead




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEVBALL
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COACHES TEAM

Head Coach Number Name Year
Dina Bulda 15 Braeden Allwardt 24
7 Ryan Brickley '26
As.sistant Coach 5 Edon Chan g
Winston Wong 10 Donnie Greason '26
12 Scott Kong 26
1 Maximus Maldonado 26
13 Cameron Nickson 24
6 Angelo Petilla 24
14 Francesco Salazar 25
8 Eric Torres 24
11 Koa Torres 24

5 Anthany Yemat 26



2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-24-23 5:00PM Christian Brother Franklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 02-28-23 5:00PM Laguna Creek Christian Brothers Laguna Creek High School
Game 03-02-23 5:00PM Jesuit Christian Brothers Jesuit High School

Game 03-06-23 5:00PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School

Gam 03-07-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers Pleasant Grove Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-08-23 5:00PM Falsom Christian Brothers Folsom High School
Tournament 03-11-23 8:00AM TBA Christian Brothers Folsom High School

Game 03-13-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-23 5:00PM Granite Bay Christian Brothers Granite Bay High School
Game 03-15-23 5:00PM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High School

Game 03-20-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High Schaool
Game 03-22-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-29-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers Sacramento Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-10-23 5:00PM Christian Brothers Falsom Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-12-23 5:00PM Rio Americano Christian Brothers Rio Americano High Scheol
Game 04-19-23 5:00PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High School

Game 04-24-23 5:00PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School




CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 2022-2023

MEN'S VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

i i

f
« gﬁorﬂsgs

ni!ﬂmm

COACHES TEAM
Number Name Year
g::::;;;‘hg 12 Braeden Dineen 23
6 Jack Gonoeng 23
Assistant Coach 7 Walker Hernandez 23
Scott Nicolos 4 Myles Kreling 23
10 Ethan Lee 23
9 Spencer Mack 23
15 Hunter Marcantonio-Olivia '24
5 Philipp Morozov 26
11 Jayden Nero 23
1 Jonas Nguyen 23
2 Nolan Nguyen 25
3 Kenneth Phillips 23
14 Dustin Regino 23
16 Jeremy Rosales 23
8 Flynn Ryan 25




2022-2023 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS

MEN’S VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Season Schedule

Type Date Time Home/Host Opponent Location

Game 02-24-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Franklin Christian Brothers High School
Game 02-28-23 6:00PM Laguna Creek Christian Brothers Laguna Creek High School
Game 03-01-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Del Campo Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-02-23 6:00PM Jesuit Christian Brothers Jesuit High School

Game 03-06-23 6:00PM Sacramento Christian Brothers Sacramento High School
Game 03-07-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Pleasant Grove Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-08-23 6:00PM Capital Christian Christian Brothers Capital Christian High School
Game 03-13-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Rio Americano Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-14-23 6:00PM Granite Bay Christian Brothers Granite Bay High School
Game 03-15-23 6:00PM Davis Christian Brothers Davis High School

Game 03-20-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers El Camino Christian Brothers High School
Game 03-22-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Vista del Lago Christian Brothers High Schoal
Tournament 03-25-23 8:00AM TBA Christian Brothers Folsom High School

Game 03-27-23 6:00PM Del Campo Christian Brothers Del Campo High Schooal

Game 03-29-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Sacramento Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-10-23 6:00PM Christian Brothers Capital Christian Christian Brothers High School
Game 04-12-23 6:00PM Rio Americano Christian Brathers Rio Americane High School
Game 04-19-23 6:00PM El Camino Christian Brothers El Camino High Schoal

Game 04-24-23 6:00PM Vista del Lago Christian Brothers Vista del Lago High School

SENIORS

Braeden Dineen
Jack Gonong
Walker Hernandez
Myles Kreling
Ethan Lee
Spencer Mack
Jayden Nero
Jonas Nguyen
Kenneth Phillips
Dustin Regino
Jeremy Rosales




Congratulations
2022-2023 ATHLETES

whu will he cnmnelmg al the culleglale Ievel

Names from left to right: Josh Ryan’23, Nick Goldberg 23, Kellen Martinez ‘23, Tiana Johnson'23,
Elizabeth Ledesma’23, Lily Jensen ‘23, Peyton McDonald’23, Keilee Hall’23, Maya Hilger'23

The La Salle Club

Helping Student Athletes Since 1939
If you would like to become a La Salle Club member please visit our website

thelasalleclub.com

The La Salle Club Mission Statement
Founded in 1939 The La Salle Club is a volunteer group of alumni and friends of Christian Brothers
High School dedicated to supporting the financial needs of the Athletic Department and the student-athletes.
It is the purpose of The La Salle Club to collaborate with the school to
fund projects outside the scope of the school’s operating budget.

CHRISTIANM BROTHERS
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